IPPOH TEMPURA BAR

By Ginza Ippoh

Famed for elevating tempura-making to an art form, Osaka’s
oldest premium tempura restaurant lppoh opened its first
Southeast Asian outpost, Ippoh Tempura Bar by Ginza Ippoh, at
COMO Dempsey. Following strict culinary traditions dating from
1850, Ippoh Tempura Bar by Ginza Ippoh serves the legendary
tempura specialist’s light, crisp and delicately-battered Osaka-
style tempura that has captured the hearts of gourmands around

the world.



IPPOH TEMPURA BAR
By Ginza Ippoh
Sake Sommelier Tasting Set 32
(3 Kinds of Sake)
Sake
Honjyozo & Junmai & 180ml  720ml

Tokubetsu Junmai

Kikumasamune Honjyozo Josen Hyogo 20
FIFay  ABEEY L (R

Ozeki Junmai Rai Hyogo

KB ARG (/) 92
Momokawa Junmai Aomori 95

eI AR (AR

Kakunoi Junmai Oita 30 108
DI AR (A7)

Keigetsu Extra Brut Tokubetsu Junmai 60 35 125
FEHEF L FFERRK CEif)

Midorikawa Honjozo Niigata 48 158
AR AL (Fre)

Fukucho Seafood Junmai Hiroshima 160
FA A AR (e

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Sake
Junmai Ginjo & Ginjo 180ml  720ml
Masumi Yawaraka Type-1 32 125

Junmai Ginjo Nagano

HE AR ( R2)

Sinsen Junmai Ginjo Blue Label 32 125
Ishikawa

Tl #RIGEE (1)

Otokoyama Junmai Ginjo Yamagata 34 130
Tl FORIEE  (11E)

Sawahime Ginjo Shin Jizake Sengen 38 140
Tochigi
VELE ISIE B - #E 5 (K

Tsuki no Katsura Junmai Ginjo Kyoto 40 150
HDE FREEE ()

Daiginjo

Takumi Daiginjo Kyoto 32 125
I AKlE (R#E5)

Haregiku Daiginjo Saitama 38 140
WE 3 KIEHE (47 %)

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Sake

Junmai Daiginjo

Tengumai Junmai Daiginjo 50 Ishikawa

KIgIE  FERAIHE (111D

Yamashiroya Zen Niigata
LI/ ZEN (3770

Naebe Junmai Daiginjo Kamosumori
Namazake Niigata

P 2R MR AKIGHE L0 (FT7E)

Tatenokawa Junmai Daiginjo Honryu

Karakuchi Yamagata
WAl AR AIEEE KO (LB

Hourai Junmai Daiginjo Irootoko Gifu
BH AR EFEC (IE)

Kaze No Mori Alpha 5 Nara
B D#Alpha 5 (R )

Zaku Junmai Daiginjo Kaizan Ittekisui
Mie (750ml)
1F FIKRAIE P —K (=)

Nito Junmai Daiginjo Omachi 33 Aichi
G ARAHE ]33 ()

180ml

40

40

45

45

48

720ml

135

150

155

165

180

180

300

320

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Wine by The Glass

Champagne

Taittinger Brut Réserve N.V.

Reims, Champagne, France

Rosé Wine

Yannick Amirault “Rose d’Equinoxe”
Bourgueil AOP

Loire Valley, France

White Wine

Como Estate Chardonnay Reserve
Margaret River, Australia

Rubaiyat Koshu Sur Lie

Yamanashi-ken, Japan

Red Wine

Xanadu Exmoor Shiraz
Margaret River, Australia

Louis Jadot Coteaux Bourguignons Rouge
Burgundy, France

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

27

23

26

30

19

20
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Sparkling Wine

Taittinger Brut Réserve N.V.

Reims, Champagne, France

Sanger Tango Paradoxe Brut Rosé N.V.
Champagne, France

Cristal Brut 2014

Champagne, France

Rosé Wine

Yannick Amirault “Rose d’Equinoxe”
Bourgueil AOP

Loire Valley, France

Riesling Wine

Joh Jos Prium Graacher
Himmelreich Kabinett 2019

Mosel, Germany

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

152

480

390

130

220
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White Wine

Rubaiyat Koshu Sur Lie 2021

Yamanashi-ken, Japan

Domaine de Montmain Hautes Cotes-de-Nuits Blanc
“Le Rouard” 2016

Burgundy, France

FX Picheler Durnsteiner Gruner Veltliner 2021
Wachau, Austria

Gaja Ca Marcanda Vista Mare 2022
Toscany, Italy

Ken Forrester The FMC Chenin Blanc 2022
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Meursault 1er Cru La Genelotte, Monopole 2018

Comtess de cherisey
Burgundy, France

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

145

165

170

210

240

620
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Red Wine

Chateau des Jacques Moulin-a-Vent 2020

Beaujolais, France

Como Castello del Nero 2019
Tuscany, Italy

Yannick Amirault Bourgueil Le Grand Clos 2019

Loire Valley, France

L’Hospitalet de Gazin 2014

Bordeaux Pomerol, France

Stags Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Napa Valley, California, USA

Chateau D’Armailhac Pauillac 2005

Bordeaux, France

Chateau Cos d’Estournel 2006

Bordeaux, France

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

130

140

140

195

230

480

570
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Cocktails
Sake Moijito
Shaken with Fresh Shiso Leaves 20
Highball Mizuwari 723
Suntory Whisky AO, Green Apple Juice,
Honey and Shiso Leaf
Red Blossom
Roku Gin, Picked Cucumber Juice, Hibiscus Tea 23
Citrus Junos Martini 25

Roku Gin, Yuzu Liqueur and Martini Dry

Yuzu Negroni 25

Roku Gin, Yuzu Liqueur, Campari and
Martini Rosso

Beer

Sapporo Premium (330ml) 14
Suntory Premium Malt (334ml) 18
Umeshu

Kiyoshu Sakura 12
Benichu 19 20
Tamazakura Junmai Sake (90ml) 20

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Japanese Spirits (30ml)

Roku Gin Tonic

Shochu (60ml)

Kogane no Imo by lichiko
3035 C DEZDF

Kakushi Gura Mugi
fei L g =

Shochu (Bottle)

SATO Mugi 720ml
1 Zx

MAO Imo 720ml
BEE F

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



)
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Japanese Whisky Flight

Kamiki Whisky Flight (30ml)

-Blended Malt
-Sakura Wood
-Intense Wood

(Serve with Dried Mango, Green Olive, Dark Chocolate)

Japanese Whisky (45ml)

Suntory Whisky AO Highball
Kamiki Blended Malt
Kamiki Intense Malt

Kamiki Sakura Malt

Umiki Blended

Kura Pure Malt

Yamazaki (30ml) 12yrs
Kura Single Malt 12yrs

Hibiki (30ml) 17yrs

Whisky Snacks Menu

Dried Mango
Dark Chocolate

Green Olive

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

60

20

20

20

20

20

25

32

40

85

10
10
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Mocktails

Yuzu Juice, Sencha and Honey

Mineral Water (750ml)

San Pellegrino Sparkling

Acqua Panna Still

Soft Drinks & Juice

Coke Zero

OL—%;%}CIoudy Apple Juice, Orange Juice

Coffee & Tea

Green Tea, Roasted Green Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano, Cappuccino, Caffe Latte

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

12

12

12

12

12
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